
poř. jméno han. 1.hra 2.hra 3.hra celkem cel+han Ø poř.kval.Ø kval. 1.hra 2.hra 3.hra 4.hra celkem cel+han Ø turnaj firo Ø finále skok
1 Homola Lukáš 244 247 227 718 718 239,33 1 239,33 232 238 177 224 1110,33 1110,33 227,00 18 217,75 0

2 Heligr Ondřej 189 180 213 582 582 194,00 6 194,00 247 142 202 211 996,00 996,00 197,71 17 200,50 4

3 Horčička Lumír 155 212 190 557 557 185,67 8 185,67 191 201 173 215 965,67 965,67 191,00 16 195,00 5

4 Heligr Petr 210 206 207 623 623 207,67 2 207,67 172 203 189 180 951,67 951,67 195,29 15 186,00 -2

5 Pour Oldřich 201 178 177 556 556 185,33 9 185,33 162 188 208 203 946,33 946,33 188,14 14 190,25 4

6 Homola Ladislav 5 171 204 155 530 545 176,67 10 181,67 174 193 186 191 925,67 945,67 182,00 13 186,00 4

7 Soukup Martin 158 184 160 502 502 167,33 16 167,33 201 183 215 179 945,33 945,33 182,86 12 194,50 9

8 Nedbálek Václav 12 143 152 158 453 489 151,00 17 163,00 194 183 172 185 897,00 945,00 169,57 11 183,50 9

9 Forman Jiří 10 142 173 193 508 538 169,33 11 179,33 192 204 163 158 896,33 936,33 175,00 10 179,25 2

10 Ladžov Alexandr 10 187 225 157 569 599 189,67 4 199,67 174 154 162 199 888,67 928,67 179,71 9 172,25 -6

11 Stulíková Dagmar 20 182 167 201 550 610 183,33 3 203,33 166 155 199 122 845,33 925,33 170,29 8 160,50 -8

12 Stulík Jiří 10 124 189 167 480 510 160,00 14 170,00 175 181 182 162 870,00 910,00 168,57 7 175,00 2

13 Kindl Karel ml. 213 205 170 588 588 196,00 5 196,00 171 205 146 179 897,00 897,00 184,14 6 175,25 -8

14 Růžička Karel 207 141 224 572 572 190,67 7 190,67 161 177 196 149 873,67 873,67 179,29 5 170,75 -7

15 Mrviš Dušan 12 117 132 149 398 434 132,67 18 144,67 132 188 181 174 819,67 867,67 153,29 4 168,75 3

16 Polák Ladislav 162 180 177 519 519 173,00 13 173,00 246 150 138 160 867,00 867,00 173,29 3 173,50 -3

17 Bláha Tomáš 5 165 203 142 510 525 170,00 12 175,00 177 154 189 151 846,00 866,00 168,71 2 167,75 -5

18 Kubík František 5 144 139 209 492 507 164,00 15 169,00 125 185 193 145 817,00 837,00 162,86 1 162,00 -3

Strikeland Chomutov - jednotlivci - únor
kvalifikace finále
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1 Heligr Petr 13 15 28

2 Heligr Ondřej 11 17 28

3 Horčička Lumír 10 16 26

4 Homola Ladislav 9 13 22

5 Pour Oldřich 7 14 21

6 Homola Lukáš 18 18

7 Ladžov Alexandr 6 9 15

8 Kubík František 12 1 13

9 Forman Jiří 2 10 12

10 Soukup Martin 12 12

11 Nedbálek Václav 11 11

12 Růžička Karel 5 5 10

13 Soukup Richard 8 8

14 Stulíková Dagmar 8 8

15 Stulík Jiří 7 7

16 Kindl Karel ml. 6 6

17 Mrviš Dušan 1 4 5

18 Šteffková Monika 4 4

19 Šteffek Milan 3 3

20 Polák Ladislav 3 3

21 Bláha Tomáš 2 2

Celkové hodnocení turnaje jednotlivců


